
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
2 

10 
84 
57 
91 

120  
8 

27 
11 
22 
19 

Name 
Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
Bosnijak Milenko 
Beleiv Alexandru 
Sarac Cristian 
Popoviciu Lucian 
Marsanovic Stevan 
Vanic Borko 

Bosnijak Nedeljko 
Slobodan Vasilevic 
Hristijan Buzalkovski 
Bar Alexandru Vlad 

Club 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Lupo Racing 
Arici Supermoto 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Serbia 

Serbia 
Serbia 
FYROM 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 

Class 
Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

MK250 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

Best Tm 
1:58.723 
2:05.588 
2:06.727 
2:06.274 
2:26.657 
2:41.158 
2:50.001 

Diff 

51.066 
56.008 

3 :16 .801  
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

51.066 
4.942 

2 :20 .793  
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 :04.717 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
6 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
25 
20 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

51.066 

Avg. Speed 

122.780 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.723 

Best Speed 

125.202 

Best Lap by 

2 - Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:38:45 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:24:42 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

17-Jun-18 16:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

2 
27 
57 
91 

7 
11 

Name 

Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
Bosnijak Nedeljko 
Sarac Cristian 
Popoviciu Lucian 
Marsanovic Stevan 
Slobodan Vasilevic 

Club 

Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Arici Supermoto 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Serbia 

Class 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

Open Special 

Best Tm 

2:00.719 
2:12.397 
2:19.804 
2:22.390 
2:27.837 
2:43.698 

Diff 

11.678 
19.085 
21.671 
27.118 
42.979 

Gap 

11.678 
7.407 
2.586 
5.447 

15.861 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
4 
3 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:38:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 8:55:04 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

17-Jun-18 08:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
2 

10 
84 
27 
57 

120  
91 
11 

8 

22 
19 

Name 
Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
Bosnijak Milenko 
Beleiv Alexandru 
Bosnijak Nedeljko 
Sarac Cristian 
Marsanovic Stevan 
Popoviciu Lucian 
Slobodan Vasilevic 
Vanic Borko 

Hristijan Buzalkovski 
Bar Alexandru Vlad 

Club 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Arici Supermoto 
Serbia 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Serbia 

FYROM 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 

Class 
Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

Open Special 

MK250 

Best Tm 
2:01.428 
2:07.811 
2:08.525 
2:08.127 
2:07.360 
2:24.494 
2:22.893 
2:35.642 
2:48.330 

Diff 

54.324 
1 :13 .930  
1 :14.343  
2 :32 .237  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

54.324 
19.606 

0.413 
1 :17.894  

1 Lap 
2.179 

1 :32 .646  
1 Lap 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
25 
10 

9 
20 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

54.324 

Avg. Speed 

121.162 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.428 

Best Speed 

122.413 

Best Lap by 

2 - Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:38:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:05:34 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

16-Jun-18 19:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
2 

57 
10 
84 
27 

7 
120 

91 
11 

8 
22 
19 

Name 
Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
Sarac Cristian 
Bosnijak Milenko 
Beleiv Alexandru 
Bosnijak Nedeljko 
Marsanovic Stevan 
Marsanovic Stevan 
Popoviciu Lucian 
Slobodan Vasilevic 
Vanic Borko 
Hristijan Buzalkovski 
Bar Alexandru Vlad 

Overall BestTm 
2:03.644 
2:09.624 
2:12.450 
2:13.333 
2:15.608 
2:22.051 
2:28.090 
2:28.485 
2:32.822 
2:56.877 

Class 
Open Special 
Open Special 
Open Special 
Open Special 
Open Special 
MK250 
MK250 
Open Special 
Open Special 
MK250 
Open Special 
MK250 

In Session 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 1 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:39:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

MotoClassic Overall Q 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 



Pos 

1 
2 

No. 

11 
8 

Name 

Slobodan Vasilevic 
Vanic Borko 

Club 

Serbia 
Serbia 

Class 

MotoClassic 

MotoClassic 

Best Tm 

2:36.943 
2:50.509 

Diff 

13.566 

Gap 

13.566 

Laps 

4 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:38:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 19:51:05 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 15:45 



Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:38:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 12:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 
57 
10 
84 
27 

7 
11 

8 
91 
19 
22 

Name 

Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
Sarac Cristian 
Bosnijak Milenko 
Beleiv Alexandru 
Bosnijak Nedeljko 
Marsanovic Stevan 
Slobodan Vasilevic 
Vanic Borko 
Popoviciu Lucian 
Bar Alexandru Vlad 
Hristijan Buzalkovski 

Club 

Lupo Racing 
Arici Supermoto 
Serbia 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Serbia 
Serbia 
Serbia 
Lupo Racing 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 
FYROM 

Class 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

Open Special 

MK250 

Open Special 

MK250 

Open Special 

Best Tm 

2:03.644 
2:09.624 
2:12.450 
2:13.333 
2:15.608 
2:22.051 
2:32.822 
2:56.877 

Diff 

5.980 
8.806 
9.689 

11.964 
18.407 
29.178 
53.233 

Gap 

5.980 
2.826 
0.883 
2.275 
6.443 

10.771 
24.055 

Laps 

3 
7 
4 
7 
5 
6 
5 
2 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:38:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

Timed Practice 2 

Qualifying started at 11:50:55 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

16-Jun-18 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 
57 
84 
27 
10 

120 
91 
11 

8 
19 
22 

Name 

Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
Sarac Cristian 
Beleiv Alexandru 
Bosnijak Nedeljko 
Bosnijak Milenko 
Marsanovic Stevan 
Popoviciu Lucian 
Slobodan Vasilevic 
Vanic Borko 
Bar Alexandru Vlad 
Hristijan Buzalkovski 

Club 

Lupo Racing 
Arici Supermoto 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Serbia 
Serbia 
Lupo Racing 
Serbia 
Serbia 
Lupo Racing Timisoara 
FYROM 

Class 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

Open Special 

Open Special 

MK250 

MK250 

Open Special 

Best Tm 

2:08.941 
2:10.823 
2:20.744 
2:21.308 
2:22.057 
2:28.090 
2:28.485 
2:39.463 
2:57.155 

Diff 

1.882 
11.803 
12.367 
13.116 
19.149 
19.544 
30.522 
48.214 

Gap 

1.882 
9.921 
0.564 
0.749 
6.033 
0.395 

10.978 
17.692 

Laps 

2 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
4 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:38:25 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

MotoClassic 

Timed Practice 1 

Qualifying started at 8:58:12 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

16-Jun-18 08:50 


